NWSS 2015 Junior College Carload Judging Contest
High Individual Overall

January 16,2015

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers

QS 1 3+4 5+6 2

1 Justin Vehige Fort Scott Community College 333 50

2 Preston Voskamp Blinn College 329 44

3 Katie Burns Lake Land College 328 44

4 Natalie Hotschulte Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 324 44

5 Morgan Cook Connors State College 324 38

6 Levi Betchan Redlands Community College 323 47

7 Austin Wooddell South Plains College 323 41

8 Caleb Marshall Hutchinson Comm College 323 35

9 Bailey Jago Northeastern Junior College 322 38

10 Keegan VanDerMo Connors State College 321 44

11 Dylan Sigrist Lake Land College 320 44

12 Jaylinn Lohr Northeastern Junior College 320 41

13 Coffman Liggett Hutchinson Comm College 319 35 40 96 98 50

14 Rachel Calvert Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 319 35 40 96 98 50

15 Katie Lindsay Redlands Community College 318 38

16 Clay Roland Fort Scott Community College 317 47

17 Austin Deppe Butler County Community College 317 38

18 Ryan Hildebrand  John Wood Community College 316 44

19 Breck Debhan Black Hawk College 316 38

20 Aubree Thomas Casper College 316 35

21 Riley Lafrentz Hutchinson Comm College 315 41

22 Amy Loschen Lincoln Land Community College 315 35

23 Jared Fast Northern Oklahoma  College 314 44

24 Caleb Christensen  Northeastern Junior College 314 35

25 Skkye Moreno Northeastern Junior College 313 41 40

26 Courtney  Wingate Clarendon College 313 41 38

27 Travis Drumm Allen Community College 312 44 24 98 96 50

28 Reid Shipman Allen Community College 312 44 24 98 96 50

29 Rob Johnson Lincoln Land Community College 312 41

30 Blayze Bierschwale Blinn College 312 35

31 Payton Warmke Blinn College 311 41

32 Tyler Dawson Black Hawk College 311 35

33 Layne Robinson Fort Scott Community College 310 38

34 Kate Shaffer Redlands Community College 310 35

35 Alexis Carlos College of Southern Idaho 309 41

36 Paydon Kautzman Connors State College 309 38

37 Grace Hammer Hutchinson Comm College 309 35

38 Samantha Trehal Northeastern Junior College 308 44

39 Callie Stedje Butler County Community College 308 41 38

40 Joseph Limbaugh Fort Scott Community College 308 41 24

41 McKenzie  Heffley Illinois Central College 308 29

42 Blaine Proctor Howard College 307 41 30 98

43 Brandon Schaefer South Plains College 307 41 30 96

44 Canyon Dewey Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 307 35

45 Brandon Batty Linn-Benton  Community College 306 44

46 Sadie Yates Casper College 306 41 40

47 John Reasor Black Hawk College 306 41 24

48 Kendall Steines Black Hawk College 306 35 38

49 Jake Olson Illinois Central College 306 35 30

50 Damon Stayton Lincoln Land Community College 305 41

51 Jackson Johnson Lincoln Land Community College 305 38

52 Mitch Salo Linn-Benton  Community College 304 44

53 Cade Tibbs Murray State College 304 41 46

54 Katey Rowland Murray State College 304 41 30

55 Emily Dulany Linn-Benton  Community College 304 38

56 Tate Chamberlain  Casper College 304 35

57 Britney Beins Northwest College 303 38

58 Amy Wolff Butler County Community College 303 35

Tabulated by WinJudge Page 10of3

visit winjudge.com



59 Haley
60 Lane
61 Austin
62 Alissa
63 Sayde
64 Emily
65 Austin
66 Morgan
67 Jason
68 Sarah
69 Dustin
70 Bethany
71 Colten
72 Lauren
73 Bill

74 Bobby
75 Reed
76 Carson
77 Every
78 Josh

79 Ross
80 Wayne
81 Bryce
82 Will

83 LJ.

84 Ted

85 Lucas
86 Kylee
87 Zane
88 Jacob
89 Eli

90 Chelsea
91 Jacob
92 Brittanie
93 Lane
94 Mclain
95 Jared
96 Kacy
97 Miriam
98 Joe

99 David
100 Mason
101 Alex
102 Mikalyn
103 Denton
104 Makayla
105 Sydney
106 Aaron
107 Emily
108 Makinna
109 Akaela
110 Jacob
111 Elizabeth
112 Chris
113 Morgan
114 Jessica
115 Roger
116 Kayla
117 Hannah
118 Tamara
119 Tyler

Kinney
Williams
Adams
Green
Reeder
Glasshoff
Hyett
Scroggin
Logan
Marvin
Polasek
Fermer
Geiger
Casdorph
Dalles
Dorvall
Baer
Hank
Choat
Browning
Taylor
Morse
Roberts
Harsh
Young
Creech
Stalcup
Gibson
Webster
Farrell
Petersen
Ellington
Hammons
Bamard
Perry
Shalt
Hoffman
Drummund
Garcia
Gleason
Weidauer
Wendock
Miller
Kruger
Lowe
Rookstool
Higbee
Jammerman
Whipple
Rookstool
Wafford
Sorrill
Davis
Folan
Fangmeier
Humphrey
Shirley
Dietert
Oman
Connally
Dwyer

Tabulated by WinJudge

Clarendon
Eastern
Clarendon
Linn-Benton
Blinn
Nebraska
Lake
Northeastern
Butler
Casper
South
Eastern
Black
College
Laramie
Northwest
lllinois
Lake
Nebraska
Murray
Connors
Blinn
Allen
Lincoln
lllinois
Hutchinson
Casper
Northwest
Connors
John

Lake
Northeastern
Eastern
Eastern
Colby
Redlands
Allen
Clarendon
Howard
Fort
Butler
South
Illinois
Howard
Redlands
Blue

Allen
Laramie
Nebraska
Blue
Linn-Benton
John
College
College
Nebraska
Clarendon
Eastern
Howard
College
Northwest
South

NWSS 2015 Junior College Carload Judging Contest
High Individual Overall

College
Oklahoma
College
Community
College
College
Land
Oklahoma
County
College
Plains
Oklahoma
Hawk

of

County
College
Central
Land
College
State

State
College
Community
Land
Central
Comm
College
College
State
Wood
Land
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Community
Community
Community
College
College
Scott
County
Plains
Central
College
Community
Mountain
Community
County
College
Mountain
Community
Wood

of

of

College
College
Oklahoma
College

of

College
Plains

State College
College
of Technical Agriculture
College
A&M
Community College
College
State College
College
Southern Idaho
Community College
College
College
of Technical Agriculture
College
College
College
Community College
College
College
College
Community College
College
A&M
State College
State College
College
College
College
Community College
Community College
College
College
College
Community College
College
Community College
of Technical Agriculture
Community College
College
Community College
Southern Idaho
Southern Idaho
of Technical Agriculture
State College
Southern Idaho
College

Page 2 of 3

302
302
301
301
301
301
300
299
297
297
296
295
295
295
294
294
294
293
292
292
292
291
289
289
288
287
285
285
285
285
284
283
282
281
281
280
280
279
277
277
277
276
276
276
276
275
275
274
272
271
271
271
270
269
268
267
266
265
261
255
250

41
41
44
41
38
32
38
41
41
38
38
41
35
29
41
38
35
38
41
38
26
38
41
41
41
35
38
38
35
32
35
35
32
38
32
38
29
35
38
35
32
38
35
32
20
41
38
35
35
44
41
35
41
35
35
38
35
29
35
35
26

30
26

30
30

26
24

January 16,2015

98
96

visit winjudge.com



120 Kaden
121 Monte
122 Tawnie
123 Lane
124 Selena
125 Delaney

Amen
Wietholder
Petterborg
Wegs
Burbach
Paullus

Tabulated by WinJudge

Northwest
John

Blue

John
Nebraska
Blue

NWSS 2015 Junior College Carload Judging Contest

College
Wood
Mountain
Wood
College
Mountain

Community
Community
Community
of

Community

High Individual Overall

College
College
College
Technical Agriculture
College

Page 3 0of 3

248
240
239
235
235
206

32
38
38
35
29
35

January 16,2015

visit winjudge.com



	JrCarloadHighInd

