lace	Contestant	Name	Team	Name			Score			Tie Breakers 1 3+4 5+6 2		
										5+4 S		
	Justin Preston	Vehige Voskamp	Fort Blinn	Scott College	Community	College	333 329					
	Katie	Burns	Lake	Land	College		329					
	Natalie	Hotschulte	Northeastern	Oklahoma	A&M		324					
	Morgan	Cook	Connors	State	College		324					
	Levi	Betchan	Redlands	Community	College		323					
	Austin	Wooddell	South	Plains	College		323					
	Caleb	Marshall	Hutchinson	Comm	College		323					
			Northeastern	Junior			323					
	Bailey	Jago			College		322					
	Keegan	VanDerMo Signist	Connors	State	College		321					
	Dylan	Sigrist	Lake	Land	College							
	Jaylinn	Lohr	Northeastern	Junior	College		320		40	0.0	00 5	
	Coffman	Liggett	Hutchinson	Comm	College		319			96	98 50	
	Rachel	Calvert	Northeastern	Oklahoma	A&M		319		40	96	98 50	
	Katie	Lindsay	Redlands	Community	College	0.11	318					
	Clay	Roland	Fort	Scott	Community	•	317					
	Austin	Deppe	Butler	County	Community	•	317					
	Ryan	Hildebrand	John	Wood	Community	College	316					
	Breck	Debhan	Black	Hawk	College		316					
	Aubree	Thomas	Casper	College			316					
	Riley	Lafrentz	Hutchinson	Comm	College		315					
	Amy	Loschen	Lincoln	Land	Community	College	315					
23	Jared	Fast	Northern	Oklahoma	College		314	44				
24	Caleb	Christensen	Northeastern	Junior	College		314	35				
25	Skkye	Moreno	Northeastern	Junior	College		313	41	40			
26	Courtney	Wingate	Clarendon	College			313	41	38			
27	Travis	Drumm	Allen	Community	College		312	44	24	98	96 50	
28	Reid	Shipman	Allen	Community	College		312	44	24	98	96 50	
29	Rob	Johnson	Lincoln	Land	Community	College	312	41				
30	Blayze	Bierschwale	Blinn	College			312	35				
31	Payton	Warmke	Blinn	College			311	41				
32	Tyler	Dawson	Black	Hawk	College		311	35				
33	Layne	Robinson	Fort	Scott	Community	College	310	38				
34	Kate	Shaffer	Redlands	Community	College		310	35				
35	Alexis	Carlos	College	of	Southern	Idaho	309	41				
36	Paydon	Kautzman	Connors	State	College		309	38				
37	Grace	Hammer	Hutchinson	Comm	College		309	35				
38	Samantha	Trehal	Northeastern	Junior	College		308	44				
39	Callie	Stedje	Butler	County	Community	College	308	41	38			
40	Joseph	Limbaugh	Fort	Scott	Community	•	308	41	24			
	McKenzie	Heffley	Illinois	Central	College		308	29				
42	Blaine	Proctor	Howard	College	J		307	41	30	98		
43	Brandon	Schaefer	South	Plains	College		307	41	30	96		
	Canyon	Dewey	Northeastern	Oklahoma	A&M		307					
	Brandon	Batty	Linn-Benton	Community	College			44				
	Sadie	Yates	Casper	College	eemege			41	40			
	John	Reasor	Black	Hawk	College			41				
	Kendall	Steines	Black	Hawk	College			35				
	Jake	Olson	Illinois	Central	College			35				
	Damon	Stayton	Lincoln	Land	Community	College	305		- 0			
	Jackson	Johnson	Lincoln	Land	Community	College	305					
	Mitch	Salo	Linn-Benton	Community	College	2311080	304					
	Cade	Tibbs	Murray	State	College			41	46			
	Katey	Rowland	Murray	State	College		304					
	Emily	Dulany	Linn-Benton	Community	College		304		50			
	Tate	Chamberlain		•	College		304					
	rate Britney		Casper Northwest	College			304					
	Amy	Beins		College	Commission	Collogo						
	ΔMV	Wolff	Butler	County	Community	College	303	35				

59 Haley	Kinney	Clarendon	College					41 30	
60 Lane	Williams	Eastern	Oklahoma	State	College			41 26	
61 Austin	Adams	Clarendon	College	- "			301		
62 Alissa	Green	Linn-Benton	Community	College			301		
63 Sayde	Reeder	Blinn	College				301		
64 Emily	Glasshoff	Nebraska	College	of	Technical	Agriculture	301		
65 Austin	Hyett	Lake	Land	College			300	38	
66 Morgan	Scroggin	Northeastern	Oklahoma	A&M			299	41	
67 Jason	Logan	Butler	County	Community	College		297		
68 Sarah	Marvin	Casper	College				297	38	
69 Dustin	Polasek	South	Plains	College			296		
70 Bethany	Fermer	Eastern	Oklahoma	State	College		295		
71 Colten	Geiger	Black	Hawk	College			295		
72 Lauren	Casdorph	College	of	Southern	Idaho				
73 Bill	Dalles	Laramie	County	Community	College		294	41	
74 Bobby	Dorvall	Northwest	College				294	38	
75 Reed	Baer	Illinois	Central	College					
76 Carson	Hank	Lake	Land	College			293	38	
77 Every	Choat	Nebraska	College	of	Technical	Agriculture	292	41	
78 Josh	Browning	Murray	State	College			292	38	
79 Ross	Taylor	Connors	State	College			292	26	
80 Wayne	Morse	Blinn	College				291	38	
81 Bryce	Roberts	Allen	Community	College			289	41 30	98
82 Will	Harsh	Lincoln	Land	Community	College		289	41 30	96
83 L.J.	Young	Illinois	Central	College			288	41	
84 Ted	Creech	Hutchinson	Comm	College			287	35	
85 Lucas	Stalcup	Casper	College				285	38 26	
86 Kylee	Gibson	Northwest	College				285	38 24	
87 Zane	Webster	Connors	State	College			285	35	
88 Jacob	Farrell	John	Wood	Community	College		285	32	
89 Eli	Petersen	Lake	Land	College			284	35	
90 Chelsea	Ellington	Northeastern	Oklahoma	A&M			283	35	
91 Jacob	Hammons	Eastern	Oklahoma	State	College		282	32	
92 Brittanie	Bamard	Eastern	Oklahoma	State	College		281	38	
93 Lane	Perry	Colby	Community	College			281	32	
94 Mclain	Shalt	Redlands	Community	College			280	38	
95 Jared	Hoffman	Allen	Community	College			280	29	
96 Kacy	Drummund	Clarendon	College				279	35	
97 Miriam	Garcia	Howard	College				277	38	
98 Joe	Gleason	Fort	Scott	Community	College		277	35	
99 David	Weidauer	Butler	County	Community	College		277	32	
100 Mason	Wendock	South	Plains	College	· ·		276	38	
101 Alex	Miller	Illinois	Central	College			276	35	
102 Mikalyn	Kruger	Howard	College	J			276	32	
103 Denton	Lowe	Redlands	Community	College			276	20	
104 Makayla	Rookstool	Blue	, Mountain	Community	College		275	41	
105 Sydney	Higbee	Allen	Community	College	· ·		275	38	
106 Aaron	Jammerman	Laramie	County	Community	College		274		
107 Emily	Whipple	Nebraska	College	of .	_	Agriculture	272		
108 Makinna	Rookstool	Blue	Mountain	Community	College	0	271		
109 Akaela	Wafford	Linn-Benton	Community	College			271		
110 Jacob	Sorrill	John	Wood	Community	College		271		
111 Elizabeth	Davis	College	of	Southern	Idaho		270		
112 Chris	Folan	College	of	Southern	Idaho		269		
113 Morgan	Fangmeier	Nebraska	College	of		Agriculture		35	
114 Jessica	Humphrey	Clarendon	College		. 55		267		
115 Roger	Shirley	Eastern	Oklahoma	State	College			35	
116 Kayla	Dietert	Howard	College				265		
117 Hannah	Oman	College	of	Southern	Idaho		261		
118 Tamara	Connally	Northwest	College	Joannelli			255		
119 Tyler	Dwyer	South	Plains	College			250		
i yiCi	2, 0.	J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J		Source			_50	_0	

120 Kaden	Amen	Northwest	College			248 32
121 Monte	Wietholder	John	Wood	Community	College	240 38
122 Tawnie	Petterborg	Blue	Mountain	Community	College	239 38
123 Lane	Wegs	John	Wood	Community	College	235 35
124 Selena	Burbach	Nebraska	College	of	Technical Agriculture	235 29
125 Delaney	Paullus	Blue	Mountain	Community	College	206 35